
 

 

CRITÉRIUM DÉBUTANTS ORNE 2022 
Flers 3.4.2022 

RÉSULTATS 
 
 

COMBAT 
 
POUSSINS 
1er DUTERTRY Sacha KSDA  
2e ROUSSEAU Mathéo EKS  
3e LEGRAND Marceau EKS  
3e PELLOIN Aidan EKS  
 
POUSSINES  
1ère MOUROCQ Louise EKS  
2e BAZIN MOTTIE Léonie KC Fertois  
3e TABARD Lola KTJ Flers  
 
PUPILLES - Masculins 
1er RAOELISON Arthur KSDA  
2e DEROUET Alrik KC Fertois  
3e FOUGERAY Adam EKS  
3e EVEILLEAU Evann KSDA  
 
PUPILLES - Féminines 
1ère LEMARECHAL Ninon KC Pays Mêlois  
2e AZNAR NUNEZ Liv EKA  
3e HOULBERT Enora KSDA  
3e AUBRY Milane EKS  
 
BENJAMINS 
1er MAGERY Ethan KC Fertois  
2e GESLIN Asthon EKS  
3e MAIGRAT Julian KTJ Flers  
3e VIDAL GUIJAR Fernando KC Pays Mêlois  
 
BENJAMINES 
1ère JEANNE Félicie KC Pays Mêlois  
2e ZUNINO Lylou  KC Fertois  
3e DELAMARE Léana EKS  
 
MINIMES - Masculins 
1er GIRARD Melvin EKS  
2e BRETON Maxime KSDA  
3e PATRY Valentin KTJ Flers  

 



 
KATA 

POUSSINS  
1er ROUSSEAU Mathéo EKS  
2e DUTERTRY Sacha KSDA  
3e RAOELISON Elie KSDA  
3e PELLOIN Aidan EKS  
 
POUSSINES  
1ère TABARD Lola KTJ Flers  
2e MOUROCQ Louise EKS  
3e BAZIN MOTTIE Léonie KC Fertois  
 
PUPILLES - Masculins 
1er LEPRINCE Anatole EKA  
2e DEROUET Alrik KC Fertois  
3e RAOELISON Arthur KSDA  
3e EVEILLEAU Evann KSDA  
     
PUPILLES - Féminines 
1ère AUBRY Milane EKS  
2e AZNAR NUNEZ Liv EKA  
3e MAUPAS Julie KTJ Flers  
3e LEMARECHAL Ninon KC Pays Mêlois  
     
BENJAMINS 
1er VIDAL GUIJAR Fernando KC Pays Mêlois  
2e GESLIN Asthon EKS  
3e MAIGRAT Julian KTJ Flers  
3e MAGERY Ethan KC Fertois  
 
BENJAMINES 
1ère DELAMARE Léana EKS  
2e ZUNINO Lylou  KC Fertois  
3e JEANNE Félicie KC Pays Mêlois  
 
MINIMES - Masculins 
1er GIRARD Melvin EKS  
2e BRETON Maxime KSDA  
3e PATRY Valentin KTJ Flers  
 

 


